
CITY CONFERENCE

FINAL

BOYS'  VOLLEYBALL 10/21/2016

EASTERN LEAGUE 

2017

FIRST ROUND

Tuesday, March 14 Thursday, Arpil 6

University City vs Serra Mira Mesa vs Hoover

Morse vs Hoover University City vs Christian

Christian vs Henry Morse vs Henry

Pt. Loma vs Mira Mesa Serra vs Pt. Loma 

Thursday, March 16 Tuesday, April 11

Hoover vs Henry Christian vs Morse

Serra vs Morse Hoover vs University City

Mira Mesa vs University City Mira Mesa vs Serra

Christian vs Pt. Loma Pt. Loma vs Henry

Tuesday, March 21 SECOND ROUND

Mira Mesa vs Morse

Henry vs Serra Thursday, April 13

Christian vs Hoover Serra vs University City

Pt. Loma vs University City Hoover vs Morse

Henry vs Christian

Thursday, March 23 Mira Mesa vs Pt. Loma 

University City vs Morse

Mira Mesa vs Henry Tuesday, April 18

Serra vs Christian Henry vs Hoover

Pt. Loma vs Hoover Morse vs Serra

University City vs Mira Mesa

Pt. Loma vs Christian

Tuesday, Arpil 4 Thursday, April 20

Henry vs University City Morse vs Mira Mesa

Christian vs Mira Mesa Serra vs Henry

Hoover vs Serra Hoover vs Christian

Morse vs Pt. Loma University City vs Pt. Loma 

(OVER)



Tuesday, April 25 Thursday, April 27

Morse vs University City University City vs Henry

Henry vs Mira Mesa Mira Mesa vs Christian

Christian vs Serra Serra vs Hoover

Hoover vs Pt. Loma Pt. Loma vs Morse

Tuesday, May 2 Thursday, May 4

Hoover vs Mira Mesa Morse vs Christian

Christian vs University City University City vs Hoover

Henry vs Morse Serra vs Mira Mesa

Pt. Loma vs Serra Henry vs Pt. Loma 

SDCS Spring Break: March 27- March 31, 2017

Second named team is HOME TEAM

LEAGUE PLAYOFF (IF NECESSARY):  Friday, May 6, 2017

Playoff Dates:  May 9,10,12,13,16,17  Finals May 19,20 2017

So Cal Championship: May 23, 25, 27, 2017


